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Open ended insert tool

731/10

Product no. 58211010

GTIN 4018754033829
Model 731/10 10
Label. Open ended insert tool Spanner size 1T0mm Tool holders9? x 12

Features. » For square drive torque wrenches
e Fixation by pin lock
e Chromium over nickel, durable and chip-proof finish
e Drop-forged, hardened and cooled in oil bath
e Extremely resilient, exceptionally durable

Advantages.

For torque wrench with square drive.

Technical Drawing.




Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b) 26 mm
Size square socket [inside 9x12mm
square drive]

Height mm (h) 5,5 mm

S 17,5 mm
Width across flats [mm] 10 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
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40
26
15
46
29
16
0.021344 dm3

Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

58211010

0,045

0,000

0,002
4018754033829
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82041100
Packing standard 1
Weight 42 g
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
58211007 731710 7 Open ended insert tool Spanner size 4018754033799
7mm Tool holders9 x 12
58211008 731/10 8 Open ended insert tool Spanner size 4018754033805
8mm Tool holders9 x 12
Open ended insert tool Spanner size
58211009 731/109 9mm Tool holders9 x 12 4018754033812
Open ended insert tool Spanner size
58211010 731/1010 10mm Tool holders9 x 12 4018754033829
Open ended insert tool Spanner size
58211011 731/10 11 11mm Tool holders9 x 12 4018754033836
Open ended insert tool Spanner size
58211012 731/1012 12mm Tool holders9 x 12 4018754033843
Open ended insert tool Spanner size
58211013 731/1013 13mm Tool holders9 x 12 4018754033850
58211014  731/10 14 Open ended insert tool Spanner size 4018754033867

14mm Tool holders9 x 12
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Open ended insert tool Spanner size

58211015  731/1015 e o 15 4018754033874
58211016  731/10 16 ?Zi“ﬂgif;gfj;stg‘i f;a“”er size 4018754033881
58211017  731/1017 ?;’;";;iif;’;fj&;g‘;{ 1553“”9'" size 4018754033898
58211018  731/1018 ?gﬁ”ﬁf?gi?;’;f:;gg‘i f;a””er size 4018754033904
58211019  731/1019 ?g;“;;‘:if;gfj;stgil f;a“”er size 4018754033911
58211020  731/10 20 Open-ended shell tool Spanner size 4018754353170

nullmm Tool holdersnull

GTIN-Code.

4‘01 8754”033829“
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